
  
 

  
 

CFA Advisors 2022-2023 

Department/Advisor  Appointments   E-mail    Office   Phone 

ARCHITECTURE/INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE 
Jennifer Barker      jlbrker1@memphis.edu  Jones Hall 408  3097 
 
ART  
Art Education 
Bryna Bobick      bbobick@memphis.edu  ACB 112A  1472 
 
Graphic Design  
Mike Schmidt (A-M)     mschmidt@memphis.edu ACB 032  1416 
Gary Golightly (N-Z)     gglghtly@memphis.edu  ACB 045  2702 
 
Photography  
David Horan (A-M)     dhoran@memphis.edu  MJ116A  2925 
Richard Lou (N-Z)     ralou@memphis.edu  MJ 116 
 
Studio Arts 
Coe Lapossy       (A-E)     cclpossy@memphis.edu CFA 211  
Jed Jackson (F-K)     jjacksn2@memphis.edu  CFA 217  0520  
Kelsey Harrison   L-P)     kqhrrson@memphis.edu AB 103 
Kate Roberts (Q-U)     skrberts@memphis.edu  AB 129 
Yangbin Park (V-Z)      ypark8@memphis.edu  CFA 219 
     
Art History 
William McKeown     mwcarlsl@memphis.edu ACB 244G  2842 
 
Foundations   
Hamlett Dobbins     hrdobbns@memphis.edu ACB 201  3054 
 
Pre-Candidacy GRDS, Fashion Design, Fashion Merchandising 
Tracy Treadwell   Schedule>  tltrdwll@memphis.edu  ACB 244C 
 
COMMUNICATION AND FILM 
Film and Video Production 
Roxie Gee      rlgee@memphis.edu  ACB 147  3177  
 
Comm Studies 
Amanda Edgar      anedgar@memphis.edu  ACB 231  3181 
Joy Goldsmith      jvgldsmt@memphis.edu ACB 235  5854 
Katherine Hendrix     khendrix@memphis.edu ACB 245  3189 
Andre Johnson      ajohnsn6@memphis.edu ACB 229  3185 
Tony de Velasco     adevelsc@memphis.edu ACB 245J   
Grey Matthews      matthews@memphis.edu ACB 245F  3191 
Christina Moss      cmoss2@memphis.edu  ACB 223  4331 
Lori Stallings      lstllngs@memphis.edu  ACB 233  3504 
Sachiko Terui      steri@memphis.edu  ACB 245K  4331 
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Comm Studies  
Craig Stewart (online)  Schedule>  Craig.Stewart@memphis.edu ACB 237 
Amanda Young      ajyoung@memphis.edu  ACB 245H  3612 
 
JOURNALISM AND STRATEGIC MEDIA 
Advertising  
Joel Nichols      joel.nichols@memphis.edu MJ 312   2852 
Ruoxu Wang      rwang4@memphis.edu  MJ 314   5475 
 
Creative Mass Media 
Matt Haught      mjhaught@memphis.edu MJ 334B  4521 
Jin Yang       jinyang@memphis.edu  MJ 310   5148 
Michael Robinson     mrbnsn12@memphis.edu MJ 324   2854 
 
Journalism 
Robert D. Byrd      rdbyrd@memphis.edu  MJ 328   2404 
Joseph Hayden      jhayden@memphis.edu  MJ 304   4784 
Jay Gilmore      Jay.Gilmore@memphis.edu MJ 322   2403 
 
Public Relations 
Kim S. Marks Malone (online)    ksmarks@memphis.edu  MJ 332   2405 
 
New Students 
Michael Robinson     mrbnsn12@memphis.edu MJ 324   2854 
 
PBRL/Lambeth 
Tori Cliff      tmcliff@memphis.edu  VJ 206  (731) 425-1908 
 
MUSIC 
Marissa Manthongkham    marissa.manthongkham@memphis.edu  MU 121B 3764 
 
MUSIC INDUSTRY 
Kara Blackwood Keen     kblckwod@memphis.edu MU 121C  3532 
 
MUSIC FACULTY MENTORS (do not remove pins) 
Joseph Hanson: Music Education    Josef.Hanson@memphis.edu  
Jonathan Frazier: Recording Technology    jmfrazer@memphis.edu  
Jeff Cohran: Music Business    jccohran@memphis.edu  
Sam Shoup: Commercial Music    srshoup@memphis.edu  
Mary Wilson: Vocal Performance    mwlson19@memphis.edu  
Will Plenk: Instrumental Performance, Composition,  wjplenk@memphis.edu  
Theory History 
John Cooper: Jazz     jcooper1@memphis.edu  
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THEATRE AND DANCE 
Dance and Dance Science 
Jill Nee       jgnee@memphis.edu  TH 237-B  2815 
Michael Metcalf     mlmdcalf@memphis.edu TH 237-C  4279  
  
Musical Theatre 
Jacob Allen      jgallen@memphis.edu  TH 237-D  2863 
Tracy Thomas      tjthmas3@memphis.edu TH 219   2523  
 
Performance 
Sarah Brown      sbrown8@memphis.edu TH 131   2573 
Holly Derr      hollylderr@gmail.com  TH 117   2523 
Holly Lau      hclau@memphis.edu  TH 144   2523  
Jo Lenhart       alenhart@memphis.edu TH 229   3183 
John Yorke      jyorke@memphis.edu  TH 119   3723 
 
Design and Technical Production 
Jen Gillett      jgllette@memphis.edu  TH 129   3192 
Tony Pellecchia      pllcchia@memphis.edu  TH 121   3172  
Michael O’Nele      monele@memphis.edu  TH 123   2564 
Brian Ruggaber      bhrggber@memphis.edu TH 127   3186 
 
 
   
 


